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Pflaster-Systeme aus Lachendorf

Rasenbordsteine

Technische Daten Länge
in cm

Breite
in cm

Höhe
in cm

Gewicht
kg/Stück

Rasenbordsteine mit Nut und Federn

Rasenbordsteine mit Nut und Federn

50

100

6

5

20

25

14

28

Tiefbordsteine

Technische Daten Länge
in cm

Breite
in cm

Höhe
in cm

Gewicht
kg/Stück

Tiefbordsteine

Tiefbordsteine

100

100

8

10

25

25

48

57

Rasenbordsteine
mit Nut und Feder
5 x 25 x 100


